35 Harsha Vardhan Agarwal (HUF)   1,72,000 0.0394   1,72,000 0.0394
36 Vihan Vardhan Agarwal   1,72,000 0.0394   1,72,000 0.0394
37 Puja Goenka   1,69,398 0.0388   1,69,398 0.0388
38 Jayant Goenka   1,56,254 0.0358   1,56,254 0.0358
39 Mansi Agarwal   1,50,000 0.0344   1,50,000 0.0344
40 Manish Goenka   1,42,196 0.0326   1,42,196 0.0326
41 Aditya Vardhan Agarwal   1,34,668 0.0309   1,34,668 0.0309
42 Rashmi Goenka   1,21,400 0.0278   1,21,400 0.0278
43 Santosh Goenka   1,15,640 0.0265   1,15,640 0.0265
44 Vidhishree Agarwal   80,000 0.0183   80,000 0.0183

11

Shareholding details

The details of disclosures made are given in the attached
sheet as ‘Annexure A’.(Copies of the disclosures submitted
to the Exchange are being sent by post in a pendrive.)

Yes, we declare that all the conditions specified under
Regulation 10(1)(a) with respect to exemptions have been
duly complied with.

Before the proposed
transaction

After the proposed
transaction

No. of shares
/voting Rights

% w.r.t total
share
capital of
TC

No. of shares
/voting Rights

% w.r.t
total
share

i l f

45 Vidula Agarwal   80,000 0.0183   80,000 0.0183
46 Jayant Goenka HUF   74,000 0.0170   74,000 0.0170
47 Prashant Goenka HUF   74,000 0.0170   74,000 0.0170
48 Ashish Goenka HUF   74,000 0.0170   74,000 0.0170
49 Mohan Goenka   61,900 0.0142   61,900 0.0142
50 Jyoti Goenka   48,776 0.0112   48,776 0.0112
51 Pradip Kumar Agarwal   31,150 0.0071   31,150 0.0071
52 Divya Agarwal   26,000 0.0060   26,000 0.0060
53 Sangita Agarwal   26,000 0.0060   26,000 0.0060
54 Shubham Agarwal   24,460 0.0056   24,460 0.0056
55 Abhishek Agarwal   84,000 0.0192   84,000 0.0192
56 Dhiraj Agarwal   16,750 0.0038   16,750 0.0038
57 Sumangal Agarwal   8,200 0.0019   8,200 0.0019
58 Vishal Agarwal   8,200 0.0019   8,200 0.0019
59 Amitabh Goenka   5,71,496 0.1309   5,71,496 0.1309
60 Ritu Goenka   4,54,930 0.1042   4,54,930 0.1042
61 Nikunj Goenka   2,65,000 0.0607   2,65,000 0.0607
62 Yogesh Goenka   2,45,400 0.0562   2,45,400 0.0562
63 Amitabh Goenka HUF   74,000 0.0170   74,000 0.0170
64 Suraj Finvest Private Limited

(Formerly Sneha Gardens Private Limited)
   10,57,20,226

24.2200
   10,57,20,226

24.2200

65 Diwakar Finvest Private Limited
(formerly Sneha Enclave Private Limited)

   9,86,67,956
22.6043

   9,86,67,956
22.6043

66 Emami Paper Mills Limited   9,33,000 0.2137   9,33,000 0.2137
67 PAN Emami Cosmed Limited

(Formerly Midkot Investments Private Limited)   31,17,160 0.7141   31,17,160 0.7141

68 Emami Frankross Limited   10,000 0.0023   10,000 0.0023
69 Rohin Raj Sureka   5,000 0.0011   5,000 0.0011
70 Kusum Agarwal   34,450 0.0079   34,450 0.0079

Transferor
71 Laxmi Devi Bajoria   1,21,000 0.0277   1,06,000 0.0243
72 Smriti Agarwal   1,84,000 0.0422   1,74,000 0.0399

Total Promoter Holding 23,93,93,412   54.8439   23,93,93,412   54.8439

Note:  (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.

-----------------------------------------------------
Ashish Goenka
Date: 06-09-2024
Place: Kolkata

 The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is more than one
acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the